Individual

Results

w FPhase 4

Brussels - Brussels (éEL) 17-08-2017 - CH-EU CEI**** 160km :68 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 48.53% Not qualified: 51.47% (including GA (ex LA): 35.29% ME: 10.29% RET:04.41% MISC: 01.47% )

RANK NUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL IN TIME RECOV.T. PH.SPEED BPM AV.SPEED TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD
‘ 1 | 034 ‘ 22182 Dep. : 16:18:25 1 1 08:44:19 08:45:44 00:01:25 22415 | 83 22415 00:01:25 00:00:00
Sabrina ARNOLD E- 2 1 11:02:08 11:03:21 00:01:13 22.988 @ 56 22.690 00:02:38 00:00:00
TARZIBUS 01/06/2007 3 1 13:13:55 13:15:08 00:01:13 21.376  54/50 22.281 00:03:51 00:00:00

4 1 15:27:05 15:28:25 00:01:20 21.829  48/56 22.182 00:05:11 00:00:00

Jean Philippe - FRANCES - Monsieur JEAN-PHILIPPE FRANCES Total Riding Time: 06:18:25
2 | 020 ‘ 21.964 Dep. : 16:22:10 1 4 08:44:20 08:46:02 00:01:42 22.351 © 62/64 22.351 00:01:42 00:00:18
Alex LUQUE MORAL T 2 5 11:02:15 11:04:36 00:02:21 22.766  64/60 22.551 00:04:03 00:01:15
ICALANDRIA PH 01/01/2006 3 4 13:14:00 13:16:46 00:02:46 21.288 64/64 22.159 00:06:49 00:01:38
Lap/ preceding :00:03:45 4 2 15:27:28 15:32:10 00:04:42 21.288  64/62 21.964 00:11:31 00:03:45

Alex - LUQUE MORAL - ALEX LUQUE Total Riding Time: 06:22:10

3 | 019 ‘ 21.753  Dep. : 16:25:53 1 6 08:44:17 08:46:10 00:01:53 22323 @ 50 22.323 00:01:53 00:00:26
Omar BLANCO RODRIGO 0 ET 2 4 11:02:08 11:04:19 00:02:11 22.863  63/58 22.583 00:04:04 00:00:58

SELIF DE LA NIE 18/04/2006 3 7 13:13:55 13:19:46(2) © 00:05:51 20.555 63/52 21.937 00:09:55 00:04:38
Lap/ preceding :00:03:43 4 3 15:29:48 15:35:53 00:06:05 21.111  60/56 21.753 00:16:00 00:07:28

Yaume - PUNTI DACHS - JUMA'S TEAM S.L. Total Riding Time: 06:25:53

4 | 018 ‘ 21.524  Dep. : 16:29:59 1 7 08:44:21 08:46:23 00:02:02 22.278 | 63 22.278 00:02:02 00:00:39
Angel SOY COLL i 2 7 11:02:14 11:05:28 00:03:14 22.648 : 60/60 22,456 00:05:16 00:02:07

TONIK DE BECHEREL 13/04/2007 3 5 13:14:01 13:19:29(2) = 00:05:28 20.869 : 59/60 21.958 00:10:44 00:04:21
Lap/ preceding :00:04:06 4 4 15:29:50 = 15:39:59(2) = 00:10:09 20.088  55/64 21.524  00:20:53 00:11:34

Jaume - PUNTI DACHS - JUMA'S TEAM S.L. Total Riding Time: 06:29:59

5 | 051 ‘ 21.367  Dep. : 16:32:51 1 2 08:44:21 08:45:57 00:01:36 22.369 | 58 22.369 00:01:36 00:00:13
Kamila KART 2 2 11:02:11 11:03:46 00:01:35 22941 | 64 22.644 = 00:03:11 00:00:25

FOR FERRO 01/01/2009 3 3 13:13:58 13:15:39 00:01:41 21.353 | 59/58 22.243 00:04:52 00:00:31
Lap/ preceding :00:02:52 4 5 15:40:06 15:42:51 00:02:45 18.704 = 51 21.367 00:07:37 00:14:26

Jaume - PUNTI DACHS - JUMA'S TEAM S,L, Total Riding Time: 06:32:51

6 | 045 ‘ 20.049 Dep. : 16:58:40 1 19 08:46:28  08:53:05(2) | 00:06:37 20.958 @ 50 20.958 00:06:37 00:07:21
Carmen ROMER 2 9 11:14:10 11:18:39 00:04:29 21.257  59/56 21.102 00:11:06 00:15:18
PPRIAM DES ROCHES 21/07/2007 3 8 13:34:40 13:39:54 00:05:14 19.378  62/50 20.556 00:16:20 00:24:46
Lap/ preceding :00:25:49 4 6 16:01:31 16:08:40 00:07:09 18.407 : 64/64 20.049 00:23:29 00:40:15

Carmen - ROMER - Aytas Turkoglu (10741020) Total Riding Time: 06:58:40
7 | 026 ‘ 19.670 Dep. : 17:06:45 1 12 08:49:35 08:51:04 00:01:29 21.339 @ 63 21.339 00:01:29 00:05:20
Laetitia. GONCALVES : 2 10 11:23:12 11:24:43 00:01:31 19.745 & 61 20.533 00:03:00 00:21:22
TAM TAM TOKAY 11/03/2007 3 10 13:46:18 13:47:58 00:01:40 19.002  64/60 20.051 00:04:40 00:32:50
Lap/ preceding :00:08:05 4 7 16:15:03 16:16:45 00:01:42 18.404 61/64 19.670 00:06:22 00:48:20

Marie Christine - BEGAUD - SARL ATLANTIC ENDURANCE Total Riding Time: 07:06:45
8 | 040 ‘ 19.631 Dep. : 17:07:35 1 13 08:49:42 08:51:36 00:01:54 21.237 = 48 21.237 00:01:54 00:05:52
Perrine CAMPANINI 2 11 11:23:13 11:25:08 00:01:55 19.765 : 53/60 20.495 00:03:49 00:21:47
VEGA DU CLOS 24/04/2009 3 1 13:46:20 13:48:40 00:02:20 18.950 :6 63/60 20.008 00:06:09 00:33:32
Lap/ preceding :00:00:50 4 8 16:15:14 16:17:35 00:02:21 18.379  63/58 19.631 00:08:30 00:49:10

Perrine - CAMPANINI - Monsieur Wiljan POELS Total Riding Time: 07:07:35
9 | 027 ‘ 19.595 Dep. : 17:08:22 1 15 08:49:36 08:51:53 00:02:17 21183 = 62 21.183 00:02:17 00:06:09
Allan LEON = 2 12 11:23:08 11:25:28 00:02:20 19.756  63/56 20.464 00:04:37 00:22:07
SPIRIT DE CROUZ 17/04/2006 3 13 13:46:12 13:49:00 00:02:48 18.950  61/60 19.988 00:07:25 00:33:52
Lap/ preceding :00:00:47 4 9 16:15:02 16:18:22 00:03:20 18.296 : 63/61 19.595 00:10:45 00:49:57

Wllan - LEON - Monsieur Antoine ROLAND Total Riding Time: 07:08:22
10 | 065 ‘ 19.338 Dep. : 17:14:04 1 16 08:49:43 08:51:57 00:02:14 21170 = 55 21.170 00:02:14 00:06:13
Sara HENRIKSSON E: 2 15 11:23:13 11:25:48 00:02:35 19.710  56/60 20.434 00:04:49 00:22:27
ELOPOLDA 01/01/2006 3 14 13:46:09 13:49:16 00:03:07 18.963  63/66 19.972 00:07:56 00:34:08
Lap/ preceding :00:05:42 4 10 16:20:23 16:24:04 00:03:41 17.347 :© 62/64 19.338 00:11:37 00:55:39

Sara - HENRIKSSON - Sara Henriksson, Angela Petersson and Matilda Pete Total Riding Time: 07:14:04

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive tr OT=0ut of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK NUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL IN TIME RECOV.T. PH.SPEED BPM AV.SPEED TOTALREC. LAP/LEAD
\ 11 | 037 \ 18.804 Dep. : 17:26:23 1 26 09:03:39 09:06:02 00:02:23 18.805 58 18.805 00:02:23 00:20:18
Tom MACGUINNESS 2 21 11:46:48 11:49:06 00:02:18 18.234 @ 60 18.523 00:04:41 00:45:45
SASHA D'AILLAIS 01/01/2008 3 18 14:09:54 14:11:58 00:02:04 19.073  59/52 18.684 00:06:45 00:56:50
Lap/ preceding :00:12:19 4 1" 16:33:01 16:36:23 00:03:22 19.255 52/56 18.804 00:10:07 01:07:58

Yordi - ARBOIX SANTACREU - JORDI ARBOIX Total Riding Time: 07:26:23
12 | 002 \ 18.019 Dep. : 17:45:50 1 29 09:05:22 09:08:47 00:03:25 18.403 54 18.403 00:03:25 00:23:03
Karin BOULANGER " 2 25 11:48:04 11:51:27 00:03:23 18.294  59/60 18.350 00:06:48 00:48:06
TAWFIQ DU COURTISOT 07/05/2007 3 22 14:11:57  14:20:29(2) . 00:08:32 17.995  56/56 18.242 00:15:20 01:05:21
Lap/ preceding :00:19:27 4 12 16:50:56 16:55:50 00:04:54 17.257  60/62 18.019 00:20:14 01:27:25

Karin - BOULANGER - JEAN-PIERRE BRANLY Total Riding Time: 07:45:50
13 | 059 ‘ 18.010 Dep. : 17:46:04 1 32 09:09:00 09:11:53 00:02:53 17.970 @ 63 17.970 00:02:53 00:26:09
Barbara LISSARRAGUE 2 22 11:48:00 11:50:13 00:02:13 18.963  64/60 18.440 00:05:06 00:46:52
AINHOA ARKIRIS 08/04/2006 3 21 14:14:47 14:18:50 00:04:03 18.064  61/60 18.326 00:09:09 01:03:42
Lap/ preceding :00:00:14 4 13 16:53:03 16:56:04 00:03:01 16.954  63/62 18.010 00:12:10 01:27:39

Barbara - LISSARRAGUE - Lissarrague Barbara Total Riding Time: 07:46:04
14 | 041 ‘ 17.933  Dep. : 17:48:05 1 25 09:03:37 09:05:28 00:01:51 18.889 @ 56 18.889 00:01:51 00:19:44
Costanza LALISCIA 2 20 11:46:57 11:49:02 00:02:05 18.160  64/58 18.528 00:03:56 00:45:41
ROK 19/04/2002 3 20 14:10:09  14:18:15(2) @ 00:08:06 17.964 0 18.356 00:12:02 01:03:07
Lap/ preceding :00:02:01 4 14 16:51:00 16:58:05 00:07:05 16.552  56/56 17.933 00:19:07 01:29:40

Gianluca - LALISCIA - AL AASFA OVERSEAS LTD Total Riding Time: 07:48:05
15 | 039 ‘ 17.670 Dep. : 17:55:02 1 30 09:07:55 09:09:44 00:01:49 18.268 @ 60 18.268 00:01:49 00:24:00
Luca CAMPAGNONI 2 19 11:47:14 11:49:00 00:01:46 18.815 @ 57 18.530 00:03:35 00:45:39
KIDA 08/05/2004 3 17 14:08:35 14:10:50 00:02:15 19.267  55/60 18.744 00:05:50 00:55:42
Lap/ preceding :00:06:57 4 15 16:56:30 17:05:02 00:08:32 14.638  55/52 17.670 00:14:22 01:36:37

Luca - CAMPAGNONI - CAMPAGNONI LUCA Total Riding Time: 07:55:02
16 | 064 17.343  Dep. : 18:04:00 1 28 09:05:28 09:08:03 00:02:35 18.508 58 18.508 00:02:35 00:22:19
Miriam MALA 2 24 11:48:05 11:51:25 00:03:20 18.190  62/62 18.352 00:05:55 00:48:04
SPIRIT 01/04/2008 3 23 14:12:00 14:21:32 00:09:32 17.818  62/56 18.189 00:15:27 01:06:24
Lap/ preceding :00:08:58 4 16 17:07:17  17:14:00(2) = 00:06:43 14.845 58/56 17.343 00:22:10 01:45:35

- SALVADOR GOMEZ PEREIRA Total Riding Time: 08:04:00
17 | 031 \ 17.236  Dep. : 18:07:00 1 42 09:15:47 09:17:52 00:02:05 17191 57 17.191 00:02:05 00:32:08
Rachael ATKINSON z ; :: 2 3N 12:00:48 12:02:47 00:01:59 17.964  55/58 17.558 00:04:04 00:59:26
TANNASG PSYCHES REALM 09/07/2008 3 26 14:36:44 14:39:40 00:02:56 16.786  61/62 17.320 00:07:00 01:24:32
Lap/ preceding :00:03:00 4 17 17:14:35 17:17:00 00:02:25 16.938  64/64 17.236 00:09:25 01:48:35

Rachael - ATKINSON - Rachael Atkinson Total Riding Time: 08:07:00
18 | 030 ‘ 17.217  Dep. : 18:07:32 1 41 09:15:46 09:17:44 00:01:58 17.207 @ 57 17.207 00:01:58 00:32:00
Harry INGRAM 5 ; :: 2 32 12:00:47 12:03:23 00:02:36 17.859  58/56 17.518 00:04:34 01:00:02
WARRENS HILL CHAYZE 25/05/2008 3 27 14:36:44 14:39:49 00:03:05 16.851  63/68 17.314 00:07:39 01:24:41
Lap/ preceding :00:00:32 4 18 17:14:35 17:17:32 00:02:57 16.878  63/60 17.217 00:10:36 01:49:07

Harry - INGRAM - Harry Ingram Total Riding Time: 08:07:32
19 | 048 ‘ 17.196  Dep. : 18:08:09 1 38 09:12:09 09:14:35 00:02:26 17.610  62/62 17.610 00:02:26 00:28:51
Jeanette WILHELM 2 29 11:58:12 12:00:52 00:02:40 17.770  59/60 17.687 00:05:06 00:57:31
CHATAR F 01/07/2007 3 25 14:36:47 14:39:26 00:02:39 16.548  64/60 17.331 00:07:45 01:24:18
Lap/ preceding :00:00:37 4 19 17:14:31 17:18:09 00:03:38 16.722  58/60 17.196 00:11:23 01:49:44

Veanette - WILHELM - J.W. Wilhelm Total Riding Time: 08:08:09
20 | 010 \ 16.997 Dep. : 18:13:51 1 21 08:44:28 = 08:55:24(2) @ 00:10:56 20.537 | 64/60 20.537 00:10:56 00:09:40
Iva LIPOVAC 4 2 18 11:37:46 11:47:36 00:09:50 16.974  61/60 18.635 00:20:46 00:44:15
THOR 22/08/2007 3 24 14:12:06 14:27:22 00:15:16 16.382  55/57 17.900 00:36:02 01:12:14
Lap/ preceding :00:05:42 4 20 17:14:37 17:23:51 00:09:14 14.373  54/60 16.997 00:45:16 01:55:26

Ilva - LIPOVAC - Jelena Malnar Total Riding Time: 08:13:51
21 | 058 \ 16.426 Dep. : 18:31.01 1 53 09:23:11 09:25:49 00:02:38 16.253  60/60 16.253 00:02:38 00:40:05
Patricia SCHILLIGER 2 36 12:08:37 12:13:13 00:04:36 17.614 58/58 16.888 00:07:14 01:09:52
DJOBA DE LURIECQ 05/04/2007 3 3N 14:53:55 14:57:58 00:04:03 15.728  61/60 16.524 00:11:17 01:42:50
Lap/ preceding :00:17:10 4 21 17:37:52 17:41:01 00:03:09 16.081  60/60 16.426 00:14:26 02:12:36

Patricia - SCHILLIGER - Bauerschmitt Catherine Total Riding Time: 08:31:01
22 | 049 ‘ 16.363  Dep. : 18:32:59 1 50 09:19:58 09:23:33 00:03:35 16.510 @ 48 16.510 00:03:35 00:37:49
Gina S@trang HOLBY : = 2 35 12:08:40 12:11:40 00:03:00 17.515 53/50 16.984 00:06:35 01:08:19
PL SHARIF 03/06/2004 3 29 14:51:10 14:54:48 00:03:38 15.934 52/52 16.657 00:10:13 01:39:40
Lap/ preceding :00:01:58 4 22 17:39:32 17:42:59 00:03:27 15.383  56/56 16.363 00:13:40 02:14:34

Gina Seetrang - HOLBY - Merethe Holby Total Riding Time: 08:32:59
23 | 053 ‘ 16.299 Dep. : 18:35:00 1 49 09:12:12  09:23:18(2) = 00:11:06 16.539  60/60 16.539 00:11:06 00:37:34
Margarida Oliveira SOARES ® 2 37 12:08:40 12:15:09 00:06:29 17.019  55/56 16.769 00:17:35 01:11:48
ECLIPSE DA CAMOEIRA 22/04/2009 3 37 14:51:32 15:01:49 00:10:17 15.490 63/58 16.366 00:27:52 01:46:41
Lap/ preceding :00:02:01 4 23 17:39:30 17:45:00 00:05:30 16.062  58/60 16.299 00:33:22 02:16:35

Ricardo Relvas - BATISTA - Caetano Oliveira Soares

Total Riding Time: 08:35:00

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Me

bolic invasive t

OT=0ut of time, FTC: Failed to complete

2/6




RANK NUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL IN TIME RECOV.T. PH.SPEED BPM AV.SPEED TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD
\ 24 | 003 \ 16.285 Dep. : 18:35:27 1 43 09:14:20 09:18:17 00:03:57 17139 64 17.139 00:03:57 00:32:33
Romane YERNAUX i 2 34 12:04:40 12:09:06 00:04:26 17.154  60/60 17.146 00:08:23 01:05:45
SICHEN DES SAUVLONS 14/05/2003 3 32 14:52:03 14:58:35 00:06:32 15.153  59/60 16.498 00:14:55 01:43:27
Lap/ preceding :00:00:27 4 24 17:38:48 17:45:27 00:06:39 15.556  61/60 16.285 00:21:34 02:17:02
Romane - YERNAUX - Yernaux - Francoisse Total Riding Time: 08:35:27
25 | 006 \ 15.962 Dep. : 18:45:52 1 34 09:10:13 09:12:57 00:02:44 17.826 58 17.826 00:02:44 00:27:13
Ivan STOICHEV 2 26 11:55:32 11:59:02 00:03:30 17.798  59/60 17.812 00:06:14 00:55:41
Moz 311122006 3 28 14:51:12 14:54:19 00:03:07 14.503  58/50 16.677 00:09:21 01:39:11
Lap/ preceding :00:10:25 4 25 17:52:28 17:55:52 00:03:24 13.820  59/60 15.962 00:12:45 02:27:27
Ilvan - STOICHEV - Yavis Ltd. Total Riding Time: 08:45:52
26 | 069 ‘ 15.950 Dep. : 18:46:17 1 51 09:19:23  09:25:39(2) = 00:06:16 16.272 @ 55 16.272 00:06:16 00:39:55
Jessica HOLMBERG - = 2 39 12:13:42 12:16:08 00:02:26 17.198  58/54 16.709 00:08:42 01:12:47
PRINCE OF SHADES 24/04/2004 3 33 14:57:01 14:59:52 00:02:51 15.857  59/60 16.445 00:11:33 01:44:44
Lap/ preceding :00:00:25 4 26 17:53:44 17:56:17 00:02:33 14.381  58/56 15.950 00:14:06 02:27:52
Vessica - HOLMBERG - Jessica Holmberg Total Riding Time: 08:46:17
27 | 008 15.918 Dep. : 18:47:19 1 36 09:10:13 09:13:56 00:03:43 17.695 = 59 17.695 00:03:43 00:28:12
Rumen BOYANOV E 2 27 11:55:33 11:59:58 00:04:25 17.805  60/56 17.748 00:08:08 00:56:37
TIHAWAN D'EMMARE 28/06/2007 3 30 14:51:12 14:56:24 00:05:12 14.381  59/58 16.589 00:13:20 01:41:16
Lap/ preceding :00:01:02 4 27 17:52:28 17:57:19 00:04:51 13.887  62/60 15.918 00:18:11 02:28:54
Rumen - BOYANOV - Yavis Ltd. Total Riding Time: 08:47:19
28 | 068 ‘ 15.915 Dep. : 18:47:26 1 52 09:19:24  09:25:44(2) = 00:06:20 16.263 = 57 16.263 00:06:20 00:40:00
Emma SVANANG - = 2 41 12:13:42 12:16:31 00:02:49 17.158  58/60 16.686 00:09:09 01:13:10
TS COYOTE 28/02/2008 3 35 14:57:01 15:01:18 00:04:17 15.723  60/60 16.387 00:13:26 01:46:10
Lap/ preceding :00:00:07 4 28 17:53:42 17:57:26 00:03:44 14.413  57/56 15.915 00:17:10 02:29:01
Emma - SVANANG - Emma Svanéng Total Riding Time: 08:47:26
29 | 007 \ 15.901 Dep. : 18:47:54 1 37 09:10:14 09:13:58 00:03:44 17.691  64/60 17.691 00:03:44 00:28:14
Denis FURLANSKI 2 28 11:55:35 12:00:01 00:04:26 17.803  61/60 17.745 00:08:10 00:56:40
POMPEY 09/02/2007 3 34 14:51:12 15:00:17(2) . 00:09:05 13.988 6 60/60 16.428 00:17:15 01:45:09
Lap/ preceding :00:00:28 4 29 17:51:32 17:57:54 00:06:22 14.246  63/60 15.901 00:23:37 02:29:29
Denis - FURLANSKI - Yavis Ltd. Total Riding Time: 08:47:54
30 | 067 \ 15.880 Dep. : 18:48:36 1 47 09:19:25 09:21:34 00:02:09 16.741 57 16.741 00:02:09 00:35:50
Lena ERIKSSON - = 2 42 12:13:45 12:16:51 00:03:06 16.587  62/58 16.666 00:05:15 01:13:30
WILLY WONKA 01/01/2006 3 38 14:57:04 15:02:37 00:05:33 15.600  62/66 16.333 00:10:48 01:47:29
Lap/ preceding :00:00:42 4 30 17:53:36 17:58:36 00:05:00 14.431  63/60 15.880 00:15:48 02:30:11
Lena - ERIKSSON - Lena Eriksson Total Riding Time: 08:48:36
31 | 066 ‘ 15.875 Dep. : 18:48:46 1 48 09:19:22 09:21:38 00:02:16 16.733 = 60 16.733 00:02:16 00:35:54
Anneli OHLEN - = 2 40 12:13:43 12:16:23 00:02:40 16.653  63/60 16.694 00:04:56 01:13:02
MIN PONTIJACK 01/01/2007 3 36 14:56:59 15:01:33 00:04:34 15.675  54/56 16.377 00:09:30 01:46:25
Lap/ preceding :00:00:10 4 3N 17:53:42 17:58:46 00:05:04 14.291  64/58 15.875 00:14:34 02:30:21
Wnnette - FALK - Annette Falk Total Riding Time: 08:48:46
32 | 021 ‘ 14.947 Dep. : 19:21:34 1 54 09:27:22 09:30:12 00:02:50 15.779  59/58 15.779 00:02:50 00:44:28
Heigo ROHTLA G 2 43 12:26:18 12:30:29 00:04:11 15.996 ' 58/56 15.884 00:07:01 01:27:08
FATAS ZANZIBAAR 01/05/2004 3 4 15:23:04 15:27:46 00:04:42 14.292  64/58 15.373 00:11:43 02:12:38
Lap/ preceding :00:32:48 4 32 18:26:53 18:31:34 00:04:41 13.587  60/61 14.947 00:16:24 03:03:09
Heigo - ROHTLA - Heigo Rohtla Total Riding Time: 09:21:34
33 | 015 \ 14.935 Dep. : 19:22:03 1 57 09:31:12 09:34:59 00:03:47 15292 59 15.292 00:03:47 00:49:15
Petr JADLOVSKY 2 44 12:27:52 12:32:47 00:04:55 16.285 ' 55/60 15.759 00:08:42 01:29:26
INAOMI DAKOTA 21/04/2002 3 40 15:23:00 15:27:33 00:04:33 14.559 © 62/62 15.381 00:13:15 02:12:25
Lap/ preceding :00:00:29 4 33 18:26:51 18:32:03 00:05:12 13.517 56 14.935 00:18:27 03:03:38
Petr - JADLOVSKY - Petr Jadlovsky Total Riding Time: 09:22:03
34 | 035 \ 14.682 Dep. : 19:31:43 1 61 09:36:22 09:41:59 00:05:37 14631 55 14.631 00:05:37 00:56:15
Rebecca ARNOLD ; 2 46 12:34:11 12:38:29 00:04:18 16.440  64/60 15.458 00:09:55 01:35:08
SERPA 2 15/05/2007 3 42 15:35:20 15:39:39 00:04:19 13.899 : 60/60 14.957 00:14:14 02:24:31
Lap/ preceding :00:09:40 4 34 18:37:47 18:41:43 00:03:56 13.766  63/56 14.682 00:18:10 03:13:18
Rebecca - ARNOLD - Arnold, Rebecca Total Riding Time: 09:31:43
35 | 055 ‘ 14.615 Dep. : 19:34:20 1 59 09:27:21 09:36:50(2) = 00:09:29 15.112  56/60 15.112 00:09:29 00:51:06
Jeanne BREFIN 2 48 12:36:30 12:42:59 00:06:29 15.354  58/60 15.229 00:15:58 01:39:38
PARTIBA CH 28/03/2004 3 43 15:35:17 15:47:04 00:11:47 13.617 57/48 14.709 00:27:45 02:31:56
Lap/ preceding :00:02:37 4 35 18:37:47 18:44:20 00:06:33 14.285  57/58 14.615 00:34:18 03:15:55
Veanne - BREFIN - Kobel Tabea Total Riding Time: 09:34:20
NQ | 005 ‘ LA 1 40 09:13:31 09:17:23 00:03:52 17.251 © 64 17.251 00:03:52 00:31:39
Laura HOUASSIN m 2 33 12:03:54 12:08:33 00:04:39 17.108  60/62 17.181 00:08:31 01:05:12
YOTAN DES SAUVLONS 11/06/2008 3 39 14:51:21 15:03:23(2) .~ 00:12:02 14.551  60/60 16.302 00:20:33 01:48:15
Lap/ preceding :23:46:21 4 LA 18:15:51 18:30:41 00:14:50 11.558 0 14.971 00:35:23 03:02:16

Marion - MASSART - Houassin

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Me

bolic invasive t

OT=0ut of time, FTC: Failed to complete

3/6




RANK NUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL IN TIME RECOV.T. PH.SPEED BPM AV.SPEED TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD
\ NQ | 017 \ LA 1 3 08:44:18 08:45:59 00:01:41 22362 62 22.362 00:01:41 00:00:15
Jaume PUNTIDACHS T 2 3 11:02:10 11:04:15 00:02:05 22.836 : 62/60 22.590 00:03:46 00:00:54
TWYST MAISON BLANCHE 22/05/2007 3 2 13:13:56 13:15:33 00:01:37 21.490 : 61/60 22.250 00:05:23 00:00:25
Lap/ preceding :21:01:44 4 LA 15:27:12 | 15:32:25(2) . 00:05:13 20.929 61/68 21.950 00:10:36 00:04:00
Yaume - PUNTIDACHS - JUM'AS TEAM S.L.
NQ | 023 \ LA 1 17 08:49:38 08:52:02 00:02:24 21154 62 21.154 00:02:24 00:06:18
Virginie ATGER : 2 14 11:23:09 11:25:44 00:02:35 19.736  64/62 20.440 00:04:59 00:22:23
COME'T D’ARDENE 14/02/2008 3 15 13:46:14 13:52:29 00:06:15 18.379  64/60 19.778 00:11:14 00:37:21
Lap / preceding :00:49:51 4 LA 16:15:12 16:22:16 00:07:04 18.220  63/64 19.419 00:18:18 00:53:51
Virginie - ATGER - MADAME AURELIE NARDIN
NQ | 024 ‘ ME 1 8 08:44:23 08:46:35 00:02:12 22.236 | 64 22.236 00:02:12 00:00:51
Jean Philippe FRANCES 2 6 11:02:15 11:05:20 00:03:05 22.724  64/60 2247 00:05:17 00:01:59
SECRET DE MON COEUR 06/04/2006 3 6 13:14:08 13:19:36 00:05:28 20.813  62/58 21.949 00:10:45 00:04:28
Lap/ preceding :23:43:12 4 ME 15:46:37 16:05:28 00:18:51 15.691 = 80 20.204 00:29:36 00:37:03
- M. Marius FRANCES
NQ | 025 ‘ LA 1 18 08:49:38 08:52:04 00:02:26 21148 | 57 21.148 00:02:26 00:06:20
Julien GOACHET = 2 13 11:23:11 11:25:33 00:02:22 19.774  52/60 20.457 00:04:48 00:22:12
AMELIA DU CAYROU 02/01/2005 3 12 13:46:15 13:48:44 00:02:29 19.015  60/61 20.004 00:07:17 00:33:36
Lap/ preceding :00:12:58 4 LA 16:15:12 16:18:26 00:03:14 18.235 63/60 19.592 00:10:31 00:50:01
Yulien - GOACHET - Madame Anne-Emmanuelle LE BRETON
NQ | 036 ‘ ME 1 9 08:44:25 08:47:27 00:03:02 22.057 @ 62 22.057 00:03:02 00:01:43
Ursula KLINGBEIL 2 8 11:02:18 | 11:11:44(2) = 00:09:26 21.518 : 52/56 21.792 00:12:28 00:08:23
AID DU FLORIVAL 27/03/2007 3 9 13:35:52  13:47:22(2) = 00:11:30 16.967 ' 64/62 20.088 00:23:58 00:32:14
Lap/ preceding :00:58:29 4 ME 17:07:25 | 17:16:55(2) . 00:09:30 11.395 61/64 17.239 00:33:28 01:48:30
Ursula - KLINGBEIL - Wissler, Gerald
NQ | 044 \ LA 1 22 08:58:11 09:01:04 00:02:53 19.576 64 19.576 00:02:53 00:15:20
Jarmila LAKEMAN 2 16 11:34:50 11:38:33 00:03:43 19.101  54/42 19.342 00:06:36 00:35:12
EL KEBIR FLORIVAL 12/05/2007 3 16 14:02:54 14:07:28 00:04:34 18.014  63/60 18.926 00:11:10 00:52:20
Lap/ preceding :23:22:59 4 LA 16:33:42 16:39:54 00:06:12 17.748  61/60 18.657 00:17:22 01:11:29
Varmila - LAKEMAN - G.Wissler
NQ | 054 \ LA 1 27 09:03:39 09:06:13 00:02:34 18.777  58/58 18.777 00:02:34 00:20:29
Rui PEREIRA 2 23 11:46:52 11:51:11 00:04:19 17.957  53/52 18.369 00:06:53 00:47:50
AINHOA DJEL 07/05/2006 3 19 14:12:04 14:16:20 00:04:16 18.659  64/62 18.455 00:11:09 01:01:12
Lap/ preceding :00:16:06 4 LA 16:50:53 16:56:00 00:05:07 16.578  61/60 18.013 00:16:16 01:27:35
Yordi - ARBOIX SANTACREU - JORDI ARBOIXANTACREU
NQ | 056 ‘ ME 1 58 09:27:21 09:36:47(2) = 00:09:26 15.116  50/50 15.116 00:09:26 00:51:03
Veronika MUNGER 2 47 12:36:28 12:42:58 00:06:30 15.351  60/60 15.229 00:15:56 01:39:37
UPS DU CAVALLON 06/05/2008 3 44 15:35:19 15:47:08 00:11:49 13.609  62/62 14.707 00:27:45 02:32:00
Lap/ preceding :01:56:21 4 ME 18:37:50 = 18:52:21(2) = 00:14:31 13.445 60/68 14.414 00:42:16 03:23:56
Veronika - MUNGER - Miinger Veronika
NQ | 012 ‘ LA 1 55 09:31:16 09:34:42 00:03:26 15.320 @ 53 15.320 00:03:26 00:48:58
Lucie SKABOVA 2 45 12:27:53 12:32:52 00:04:59 16.241  55/56 15.755 00:08:25 01:29:31
SAHAR 21/07/2007 3 LA 15:23:02 15:27:41 00:04:39 14.553  54/60 15.376 00:13:04 02:12:33
Lap/ preceding :21:25:20
Lucie - SKABOVA - Lucie Pisingerova
NQ | 029 \ ME 1 44 09:15:48 09:19:02 00:03:14 17.046 63 17.046 00:03:14 00:33:18
Caroline COWLEY EE'? 2 38 12:00:50 @ 12:15:12(2) . 00:14:22 16.480 ' 63/62 16.766 00:17:36 01:11:51
HS BELLINI 02/06/2008 3 ME 15:51:50 15:55:44 00:03:54 10.868 ' 75/80 14.429 00:21:30 02:40:36
Lap/ preceding :00:28:03
Caroline - COWLEY - Caroline Cowley
NQ | 052 \ LA 1 23 08:59:51 09:02:45 00:02:54 19.308 58 19.308 00:02:54 00:17:01
Rui LANTERNAS 2 17 11:37:44 11:40:32 00:02:48 19.052  57/57 19.182 00:05:42 00:37:11
ALCANTAVA 15/04/2006 3 LA 14:08:36 14:11:50 00:03:14 17.628 = 58 18.691 00:08:56 00:56:42
Lap/ preceding :22:16:06
Rui - LANTERNAS - AURELIO DUARTE LOPEZ AYALA
NQ | 063 ‘ LA 1 3 09:08:13 09:11:22 00:03:09 18.041  61/60 18.041 00:03:09 00:25:38
Simona ZELMANOVA 2 30 11:56:20 12:02:37 00:06:17 17.097  55/58 17.569 00:09:26 00:59:16
TOM JONES FT 29/07/2007 3 LA 14:46:13 14:50:56 00:04:43 15.290  56/60 16.821 00:14:09 01:35:48
Lap/ preceding :00:39:06
Michaela - SUPEKOVA - JK Napoli, s.r.o.
NQ | 001 ‘ GA 1 33 09:08:11 09:12:30 00:04:19 17.887 = 61 17.887 00:04:19 00:26:46
Peter BASTIJNS m 2 GA 11:56:16 12:00:10 00:03:54 17.577  63/60 17.735 00:08:13 00:56:49
EZI 01/01/2003

Lap/ preceding :21:49:14

Peter - BASTIUNS - RC BTB-Russe

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Me

bolic invasive tr

OT=0ut of time, FTC: Failed to complete

4/6




RANK NUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL IN TIME RECOV.T. PH.SPEED BPM AV.SPEED TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD
\ NQ | 013 \ RET 1 56 09:31:15 09:34:46 00:03:31 15.313 60 15.313 00:03:31 00:49:02
Lucie KUBIKOVA 2 RET 12:27:58 12:34:50 00:06:52 16.021 = 59 15.650 00:10:23 01:31:29
MATYAS 27/02/2006
Lap/ preceding :00:34:40
Lucie - SKABOVA - Kubikova Lucie
NQ | 014 \ ME 1 10 08:44:24 08:47:37 00:03:13 22.023 64 22.023 00:03:13 00:01:53
Tereza KOPECKA 2 ME 11:02:17 11:19:55(2) 00:17:38 19982 78 20.981 00:20:51 00:16:34
TUZEMEC 13 14/03/2003
Lap/ preceding :22:45:05
Tereza - KOPECKA - Regutec Ltd.
NQ | 016 ‘ RET 1 5 08:44:17 08:46:07 00:01:50 22.334 © 62/62 22.334 00:01:50 00:00:23
Maria ALVAREZ PONTON & I 2 RET 11:02:09 11:05:23 00:03:14 22.606 56 22.465 00:05:04 00:02:02
T'AIME DE COEUR 24/03/2007
Lap/ preceding :23:45:28
Jaume - PUNTIDACHS - JUMA'S TEAM S.L.
NQ | 022 ‘ RET 1 24 08:59:51 09:04:09 00:04:18 19.090 = 63 19.090 00:04:18 00:18:25
Alina HUOVINEN GARCIA 2 RET 11:37:44 11:42:12 00:04:28 19.009 ' 59/60 19.050 00:08:46 00:38:51
JUSSUF Vill 7 14/06/2007
Lap/ preceding :00:36:49
Simona - ZELMANOVA - Alina Huovinen Garcia
NQ | 032 \ LA 1 45 09:15:50 09:19:05 00:03:15 17.040 = 58 17.040 00:03:15 00:33:21
Nicola THORNE E?:';Z: 2 LA 12:26:14 12:33:20 00:07:06 14.548 @ 56 15.730 00:10:21 01:29:59
L M BOLENA 10/10/2005
Lap/ preceding :00:51:08
WNicola - THORNE - Nicola Thorne
NQ | 033 \ LA 1 60 09:36:21 09:39:20 00:02:59 14.874 57/58 14.874 00:02:59 00:53:36
Melanie ARNOLD 2 LA 12:34:08 12:37:25 00:03:17 16.251 0 15.514 00:06:16 01:34:04
SEVINC 15/02/2003
Lap/ preceding :00:04:05
Melanie - ARNOLD - Arnold, Adolf
NQ | 042 \ LA 1 14 08:49:39 08:51:43 00:02:04 21.214 61 21.214 00:02:04 00:05:59
Carolina TAVASSOLI ASLI 2 LA 11:23:14 11:25:12 00:01:58 19.774  53/52 20.488 00:04:02 00:21:51
TARA DU BARTHAS 03/05/2007
Lap/ preceding :22:47:47
Christian - QUET - Monsieur CHRISTIAN QUET
NQ | 043 ‘ LA 1 46 09:12:13 09:19:55 00:07:42 16.939 = 61 16.939 00:07:42 00:34:11
Nora PENFORNIS 2 LA 11:58:30 12:06:11 00:07:41 17.772 59 17.334 00:15:23 01:02:50
QUASIZUR COATMEUR 18/05/2004
Lap/ preceding :00:40:59
Gilles - PENFORNIS - M. Gilles PENFORNIS et Mme Nora PENFORNIS JUNKER
NQ | 046 ‘ LA 1 11 08:46:30 08:48:32 00:02:02 21.837 : 59/60 21.837 00:02:02 00:02:48
Melisa HUIJSMAN 2 LA 11:14:12 11:18:46 00:04:34 20.357 : 61/64 21.091 00:06:36 00:15:25
KAIN 19/06/2004
Lap/ preceding :23:12:35
Melisa - HUIUSMAN - H.J.G.Baayen
NQ | 047 \ LA 1 39 09:12:10 09:15:02 00:02:52 17.551 59 17.551 00:02:52 00:29:18
Michelle SCHUNUT 2 LA 11:58:11 12:01:59 00:03:48 17.676 = 58 17.612 00:06:40 00:58:38
GYSHGUN 03/03/2006
Lap/ preceding :00:43:13
Michelle - SCHUNT - M.J. Schuit
NQ | 057 \ LA 1 35 09:10:10 09:13:08 00:02:58 17.802  63/60 17.802 00:02:58 00:27:24
Andrea AMACHER 2 LA 11:58:14 12:01:38 00:03:24 17.463  60/60 17.635 00:06:22 00:58:17
RUSTIK D'ALSACE 19/04/2005
Lap/ preceding :23:59:39
Andrea - AMACHER - Amacher Andrea
NQ | 060 ‘ ME 1 20 08:44:27  08:53:07(2) = 00:08:40 20.952 : 54/54 20.952 00:08:40 00:07:23
Mario HOFFMANN 2 ME 11:23:10 11:43:42(2) = 00:20:32 17.184 0 18.933 00:29:12 00:40:21
OVISAAD D'AQUI 26/04/2001
Lap/ preceding :23:42:04
- Mario Hoffmann
NQ | 004 ‘ LA 1 LA 09:14:32 09:19:24 00:04:52 17.001 0 17.001  00:04:52 00:33:40
Elisa ARNOULD m
SHANA DE RENDPEINE 31/03/2003

Lap/ preceding :22:15:42

Elisa - ARNOULD - JEAN LUC MARCHAL

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Me

bolic invasive tr

OT=0ut of time, FTC: Failed to complete

5/6




RANK NUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL IN TIME RECOV.T. PH.SPEED BPM AV.SPEED TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

‘ NQ| 011 ‘ LA 1 LA 09:27:08  09:29:51  00:02:43 = 15816 @56 = 15816 = 00:02:43 = 00:44:07

Davor LIPOVAC 3
AZRA 17/07/2008
Lap/ preceding :00:10:27

Davor - LIPOVAC - Jelena Malnar

NQ| 028 ‘ ME-TR 1 ME-TR . 08:00:00 39.500§ 0 - 39500 : 00:02:43 23:14:16
Annie JOPPE ==l
i
FANTOM 18/04/2001

Lap/ preceding :22:30:09

Annie - JOPPE - Annie Joppe

NQ | 038 \ LA 1 LA 09:23:11  09:25:13 00:02:02  16.320 62 16320  00:02:02 00:39:29
Pietro Maria MONETA
IPSYCHE DU VERDOT 10/05/2003

Lap/ preceding :01:25:13

Sara - GUZZONI - nuova santa vittoria agricola srl

NQ| 050 ‘ LA 1 LA 09:20:00 = 09:26:31 00:06:31  16.176 257I60{ 16176 = 00:06:31 00:40:47

Glenn Tore FINSTAD ; =
IA TAMIR 21/04/2008
Lap/ preceding :00:01:18

Glenn Tore - FINSTAD - Glenn-Tore Finstad

NQ| 061 ‘ LA 1 LA 09:08:16 = 09:11:27 00:03:11  18.030 §4OI44E 18.030  00:03:11 00:25:43

Lucia SUPEKOVA
AQUILES 01/01/2007
Lap/ preceding :23:44:56

Lucia - SUPEKOVA - Rastislav Supek

NQ | 062 | LA 1T LA 09:08:14  09:11:58  00:03:44 17959 58  17.959  00:03:44  00:26:14

Petra HUBACOVA
OCAZ 26/04/2002
Lap / preceding :00:00:31

Mario - HOFFMANN - Mario Hoffman

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete




